S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

65W4 W6 W8
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Dimming OptionsLED
120V  LTE
120-277V  0-10V
63: WhiteL16CM2W1
L16CM2W1
62: White
20: Graphite
33: Gold
43: Silver
48: Dark Bronze
64: Bronze
W2: Sand
W4: Rope
W6: Gray
W8: Coffee
65: Champagne
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
160
(6.29”)
180
(7.08”)
20
(0
.7
8”
)
INSTALLATION NOTE:
Fixture comes with a 4” square backplate that covers a junction box.
Power
16: 16W 1500lm
16
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
CM2™ W2
WALL
Last  updated: 09/04/24
Design Year Category: Wall
Rotaliana Technical Office 19 / 24
60°60° 60°60°
135°135°
160°160°
135°135°
160°160°
40 41
CM2
16 18
2
CM2 W1
GENERAL
LED

65W4 W6 W8
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Dimming OptionsLED
63: WhiteL16CM2W2
L16CM2W2
62: White
20: Graphite
33: Gold
43: Silver
48: Dark Bronze
64: Bronze
W2: Sand
W4: Rope
W6: Gray
W8: Coffee
65: Champagne
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
260
(10.23”)
180
(7.08”)
20
(0
.7
8”
)
INSTALLATION NOTE:
Fixture comes with a 4” square backplate that covers a junction box.
Power
32: 32W 3000lm
32
120V  LTE
120-277V  0-10V